

Motorola Solutions, Inc 500 W. Monroe Street Chicago Illinois 60661 USA

Motorola Solutions International Holding Limited (the "Company") Nova South 160 Victoria Street London SW1E 5LB 60 New Broad Street London EC2M 1JJ

t: +44 (0)20 7220 0500 f: +44 (0)20 7220 0597 e: info@finncap.com www.finncap.com

16 March 2020

Re. acquisition of the entire issued and to be issued share capital of IndigoVision Group plc ("IndigoVision") by Motorola Solutions International Holding Limited, a wholly-owned subsidiary of Motorola Solutions, Inc.

Dear Sirs

We refer to the Rule 2.7 announcement (the "Announcement") to be issued by the Company on 17 March 2020 and the references to our name contained therein. A copy of the Announcement is attached to this letter and has been initialed by us for identification purposes only.

We hereby consent to the issue of the Announcement and the references to our name contained therein in the form and context in which they appear.

This letter is for your information only and should not be relied upon by any other person.

Yours faithfully

Marc Milmo

Corporate Finance Director finnCap Ltd